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Bingtang Hulu (Rock Candy Gourd)

MRERE

Tea Soup and OHl Tea Shop

ks

Bean Milk Shop

ERE

Fried Sausage

I E < [ ——

Selling Fried Peanuts

RN ~

Beating the Bingzhanr (Copper Dishes as a
Sounding Tool for Peddling)

= 4 a .0
Selling Smoked Fish

K o . O
Selling Choudoufu (Bean Curd with Odor)

KR

Selling Rice Porridge

10

HEE

Making Hele (a kind of noodles)

n

12
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Wandou Huang (a kind of refection macde of pease)

=
i
4
14

Xuehua Lao (Chinese Ice-cream)

24 &

Selling Jellied Bean Curd

15

FHmiER

Selling Green Vegetables

FEBEWMEE

Cigarette Stall in the Alley

[ (R S ——————

Peddling Balm

BEK

Water Carrier

LG 4~ -

Selling Living Fish and Living Prawn

REHE

Fruit Stand

HRE

Selling Qiegao (Glutinous Rice Cake)

ERRHN-

Fried Chestnuts with Sugar

#id -

Selling Radishes

16

17
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19

21

23
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Baked Wheat Cake

=k
Miancha (Seasoned Millet Mush)
Stand

HEE

Selling Watermelons
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HRE0 i :

Selling Sweet Potatoes

L I

Selling Chinese Cabbages

KRR EBRE

Selling Big Prawns and Yellow
Croakers

........

............

Naked Oats Flour Rolls

.....

REER

Bean Jelly

25

26

28

32
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Stewed Oil Residue
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Zenggao (Caldron-stewed Cake)

HEE

Selling Cheese

X

Selling Jiangmi'ou (Glutinous Rice Cake
Steamed in Lotus Root)

ok

Selling Mulberry

BKH HOMREE vinimiensivianinns

Golden Euryale and Old Water
Chestnuts

HWEEE

Selling Fat Pot-stewed Chicken

HiEE

Fried Cluten

34

35

36

37

39

40

#X A [

Selling Cooked Broad Beans

BERN

Wonton (Chinese o:_.sv:rmu

Selling Hard Chinese Cakes

HEER.

Yang Shuang Chang (Frost-like Sheep Bowel

with Bload)

L it O

Stewed Sweet Potato

LT J——

Selling Kidney Bean Cake

WEERE

Selling Oily Crisp Baked Cakes

HEANO <4

Egg Rolls and Little Figurine Cakes

44

45

46

47

48
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Fried Huitou (a Muslim Cake) and Tangmian
Fried Cakes
ozt SR -2 J
Selling Fried Bean Curd and Fried Balls
BB K vecinenianissninsnonsions
Selling Beef Liver and Ox Head Meat
B 5= [ e SRR R
“Cooked Tripe of Swine™ Stand
EE S [
“Bittern-stewed Baked Wheaten
Cake" Stall
BIms . HEIMER iiiniiiiasniiosnsinses
Selling Bean Milk and Cooking-starch Residue

...........................................

Selling Zongzi (Pyramid-shaped Dumpling of

Glutinous Rice)

<&

Tea'in Big-bowl

56

AR

Selling Sheep-head Meat

Rice Cake Stall

FER

Water Ice Stall

........

BER®

Wonton Stall

HXIIHK oy 4

Selling White Kidney Bean Cakes

HEER

Selling Katydids

gt S

Grass-woven Toys

HEE

Selling Crickets
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Selling Little Goldfish

57

59

60

61

62

63

64
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Mending the Food Steamer

TRER

............

Beating the Gongs

........

HEWEN-

Selling Goose-hair Fans
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Playing “Puppet Game”

AR TR

Selling Peking Opera Fiddle

K IE<]

Blowing “Sugar Figurine”

2

Paper Boy

B

Wandering Doctor

BE<

Making Dough Figurines

68

70

71

72

73

74



Monkey Show

=

................

................

Making the Gourd Ladle

L

.......

Mending Shoes

QEE

.......

Pedicurist

ARSI s treserssssarpmeseiivogane

Drum Beater

®R

Knife Grinder

ERE

.................

........

Second-hand Clothes Stall

78

82

Street Hair Shaver

Taking a Snapshot

Lurspdege

Stand for Writing Letters for Others

EHH

Nightman

8qR

Patching Clothes

HEHE

Selling Yellow Soll

HEE

Selling Second-hand Goods

EHES

Mending Basins and Bowls

83

85

86

87

88

89

90

BatE

Shoe Polishing

Fortuneteller

mE

Making Coalballs

EEE ...

Drawing Sugar Pictures

e ...

Selling Nianhua (New Year Pictures)

$E TIRBER] oocoocvistasisaisresmiinarie

Selling “Hamaguduo™ (Tedpole-shaped
Dumpling)

91

95

96

97
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Mending Desks, Chairs and Stools

ErAtHsH

Welding Tinplate Pots

LREIBETE coiorrrincssnsrisonnns

Repairing Umbrellas and Parasols

RIE

Cooper

wiRlE

Pasting the Fan Surface

REEN

Making Bamboo Screens

WKL =d

Selling Green Tile Basins of All Sizes

-2 .

Selling Dry Split Firewood

99

100

102

103
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105

K

Selling Leftovers of Cloth

HRES B s

Selling Felt Insteps and Insoles

SRR EHE
Buying Over Writings and Works of
Calligraphy and Painting

£ ——

Weaving Reed Mats

FHR

Making Hemp Ropes

#rete=l

Foreign “Qudengr (Matches)”

A -

Selling Wood Charcoal

FRETWEN s sty bsdomiden

Selling Chicken Feather Dusters

107

m

m2

113

14

H IR B

Selling Stove Propping Iron and Tile

HeER

Selling Pot Flowers

wE=

Wabor (Porter for Delicate Furniture)

e [o<41
Reading * Xiaorenr Shu (Picture-story
Baoks)"”

e 3

Toy Selling Wagon

HRER
Lottery Wheel

L Sl i3 p— —

Selling Dried Fruits and Rose-treated Dates

=

Selling Ice Lumps

115
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117

18

119
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122
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Selling Grass Curtains and Doghouses

RREE BRI A . rcnmssanssisnsmransonsasse

Buy and Sell Silver Dollars

L0 JPR—

Bird Selling Stall

Kk

Tooth Extraction

=
Patching the Pot

B2

Mouse Show

FKE

Working a Two-handed Saw

ki

Changing Teapots and Teabowls

125

126

127

128

129

130

i< B < 35

Blindman Performing Dagu (A Story-telling

Art)

O

Secondhand Shoe Selling Stall

im<Fr

Blindman Doing Fortune-telling

......
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